
COULOIRENom et prénom Année Association Temps réalisé
1 HUIMAD ISRAA   2011 ADM
2 ISRAE ELADDAOUI 2011 CNCS

3 RAMI NADIA 2010 APJ
1 4 INES ARSALANE 2010 CNCS

5 YARA  GUEDDAOUI 2010 KAC
6 IDOIKSSIM WIAM 2010 APJ
7 HACHAD SAFAE 2010 APJ
8

COULOIRENom et prénom Année Association Temps réalisé
1
2 EL BAAMRANI ISRAA 2011 ACPC

3 KHIALI HIBA 2011 CNCS
2 4 MAISSANE YAHYA 2011 ADM

5 SABBAGH Aya 2011 CNCS
6 SERROURE Lila 2011 CNCS
7 RANIA  DLIMA 2011 KAC
8

COULOIRENom et prénom Année Association Temps réalisé
1 MIRIGUE ADAM 2011 APJ

2 YASSIN JAWAD 2011 CNCS
3 SABER RAYANE 2010 ADM

3 4 MOUAAD AJOUAD 2010 KAC
5 TIMOUYASSE AMINE 2010 APJ
6 AKKAR YAHYA 2010 ADM
7 FAYEK SOUFIANE 2011 APJ
8

COULOIRENom et prénom Année Association Temps réalisé

1 HACHAD HABIBA 2009 APJ
2 FATIMA SILVA PINTO 2009 ASAMIN 
3 HAJAR MOUBAL 2009 ASAMIN 

4 4 LAHMIDI SARA 2009 APJ
5 KHALLAD HIBA 2009 CNCS
6 DOAA IZEM 2009 ASAMIN 
7 MOUJI MERIEM 2008 ADM
8

COULOIRENom et prénom Année Association Temps réalisé
1 BENGHDIFA YASMINE 2007 ADM
2 KHANSAA  DLIMA 2006 KAC
3 IDRISSI ZAINAB 2007 CNCS

5 4 YASMINE SIFALLAH 2006 ACPC
5 CHAOUCHI LINA 2006 APJ
6 NADA MOSSADDIK 2006 CNCS
7 BOURZI LINA 2007 ASAMIN 

8 HAJAR FOUNADI 2007 ASAMIN 

COULOIRENom et prénom Année Association Temps réalisé
1
2  MARWA ELHARTIKA 2005 RAJA

3 HOUDA BOULAGRIATE 2001 CNCS
6 4 YAHIA MAYSSAME 2005 ADM

5 YAHIA MAYARE 2003 ADM
6 SAADANE RAZANE 2003 APJ

7  CHAOUCHI NADA 2000 APJ
8

TORPEDO  50 M , Filles JUNIOR D

TORPEDO  50 M , Filles JUNIOR D

TORPEDO  50 M , Garçon JUNIOR D

TORPEDO  50 M , Filles JUNIOR C

TORPEDO  50 M , Filles JUNIOR B

TORPEDO  50 M , FILLES SENIOR A

START LISTE 31/12/2023



COULOIRENom et prénom Année Association Temps réalisé

1
2 ABOUELFATEH IBRAHIM 2009 APJ
3 DABI NOAMANE 2008 ADM

7 4 YASSIR FRIRIA 2008 KAC
5 ZRIBA RAYANE 2009 APJ
6 EL BAAMRANI MOHAMED AMINE 2009 ACPC
7 MOHAJIRE MOHAMED 2009 ASNPAS
8

COULOIRENom et prénom Année Association Temps réalisé
1
2 ADAM  HARRAK 2009 KAC
3 BCHIRI MOHAMED AMINE 2008 ADM

8 4  YAHYA ELAZZAOUI 2008 RAJA
5 MAROUANE SALHI 2009 KAC
6 YAHYA DIDOUCH 2008 ASAMIN 
7 LEKHZOUMI RAYANE 2008 ADM
8

COULOIRENom et prénom Année Association Temps réalisé
1 EL YOUSFI SAAD 2006 ADM
2 KHIALI HAITAM 2006 CNCS
3 ZEGRI YAHYA 2006 ADM

9 4 MAHDI EL BARMI 2007 ACPC
5 ABDELOUAHAB BENHIDA 2007 ASAMIN 

6 BOUZIANI BADR-EDDINE 2006 APJ
7 RAMY JEAN CHAHINE 2006 ASAMIN 

8

COULOIRENom et prénom Année Association Temps réalisé
1 DIDOUCH MOHAMED 2003 ASAMIN 
2 ABOUALID KABIR 1995 CMND 
3 HASSOUNI OMAR 2001 ADM

10 4 MAMDOUH ABDELMOUGHIT 2002 ADM
5 AYOUB CHADLY 1990 ASAMIN 
6 BEN EL HAJ   MONCEF 2004 KAC

7 MESKINE AMINE 1998 ASAMIN 
8

COULOIRENom et prénom Année Association Temps réalisé
1 FATIMA SILVA PINTO 2009 ASAMIN 
2 MOUJI MERIEM 2008 ADM
3 SERHIR FIRDAOUSS 2009 APJ

11 4 LAHMIDI SARA 2009 APJ

5 KHALLAD HIBA 2009 CNCS
6 AFRHANI MARYEM 2009 APJ
7 HAJAR MOUBAL 2009 ASAMIN 
8

COULOIRENom et prénom Année Association Temps réalisé
1
2 FATIMA ZAHRA LAZOUGUI 2007 ASAMIN 
3 CHIKER RYHAB 2007 ADM

12 4 CHAOUCHI LINA 2006 APJ
5 HAJAR FOUNADI 2007 ASAMIN
6
7
8

TORPEDO  50 M , Garçon JUNIOR C

TORPEDO  50 M , Garçon JUNIOR C

TORPEDO  50 M , Garçon JUNIOR B

TORPEDO  50 M , Garçon SENIOR A

50m 6kg, FILLES JUNIOR C

50m 6kg, FILLES JUNIOR C



COULOIRENom et prénom Année Association Temps réalisé

1
2
3 KHANSAA  DLIMA 2006 KAC

13 4 YASMINE SIFALLAH 2006 ACPC
5 NADA MOSSADDIK 2006 CNCS
6 WIAM SAOUI 2006 ASAMIN 
7
8

COULOIRENom et prénom Année Association Temps réalisé
1
2
3 YAHIA MAYSSAME 2005 ADM

14 4 HIND DOUHA 2005 RAJA
5 SAADANE RAZANE 2003 APJ
6  CHAOUCHI NADA 2000 APJ
7
8

COULOIRENom et prénom Année Association Temps réalisé
1
2
3 DABI NOAMANE 2008 ADM

15 4 EL BAAMRANI MOHAMED AMINE 2009 ACPC
5 ABOUELFATEH IBRAHIM 2009 APJ

6
7

8

COULOIRENom et prénom Année Association Temps réalisé
1
2 ABDELOUAHAB BENHIDA 2007 ASAMIN 
3 ANAS AMJOUD 2006 ASAMIN 

16 4 HASSAN SAADOUNE 2007 ACNPAS
5 TIMOUYASSE ADAM 2006 APJ
6 OMAR BELAMRI 2007 ASAMIN 

7
8

COULOIRENom et prénom Année Association Temps réalisé
1
2
3 AHMED NIDAOUI 2007 CNCS

17 4 MAHDI EL BARMI 2007 ACPC

5 ZEGRI YAHYA 2006 ADM
6 KHIALI HAITAM 2006 CNCS
7
8

COULOIRENom et prénom Année Association Temps réalisé
1
2 CHTAIBI YASSIR 2005 ASAMIN 
3 MAMDOUH ABDELMOUGHIT 2002 ADM

18 4 EL HAMANI TAOUFIK 1998 ASAMIN 
5 HASSOUNI OMAR 2001 ADM
6 BENHIDA YASSER 2005 ASAMIN 
7
8

50m 6kg, FILLES JUNIOR B

50m 6kg, FILLES SENIOR A

6 KG Garçon JUNIOR C 

50m 6kg,  Garçon-Junior B

50m 6kg,  Garçon-Junior B

50m 6kg,  Garçon-SENIOR A



COULOIRENom et prénom Année Association Temps réalisé

1
2
3 AFRHANI MARYEM 2009 APJ

19 4 SERHIR FIRDAOUSS 2009 APJ
5 HACHAD HABIBA 2009 APJ
6
7
8

COULOIRENom et prénom Année Association Temps réalisé
1
2
3 IDRISSI ZAINAB 2007 CNCS

20 4 WIAM SAOUI 2006 ASAMIN 
5 BENGHDIFA YASMINE 2007 ADM
6
7
8

COULOIRENom et prénom Année Association Temps réalisé
1
2
3 HIND DOUHA 2005 RAJA

21 4 HOUDA BOULAGRIATE 2001 CNCS
5 YAHIA MAYARE 2003 ADM
6
7

8

COULOIRENom et prénom Année Association Temps réalisé
1
2
3 BCHIRI MOHAMED AMINE 2008 ADM

22 4  YAHYA ELAZZAOUI 2008 RAJA
5 MOHAJIRE MOHAMED 2009 ACNPAS
6 ZRIBA RAYANE 2009 APJ

7
8

COULOIRENom et prénom Année Association Temps réalisé
1
2 EL YOUSFI SAAD 2006 ADM
3 AHMED NIDAOUI 2007 CNCS

23 4 ANAS AMJOUD 2006 ASAMIN 

5 BOUZIANI BADR-EDDINE 2006 APJ
6 RAMY JEAN CHAHINE 2006 ASAMIN 
7
8

COULOIRENom et prénom Année Association Temps réalisé
1 TAHA MOUBAL 2005 ASAMIN 
2 BENHIDA YASSER 2005 ASAMIN 
3 EL HAMANI TAOUFIK 1998 ASAMIN 

24 4 AYOUB CHADLY 1990 ASAMIN 
5 SAFIR YASSINE 2001 ASAMIN 
6 MESKINE AMINE 1998 ASAMIN 
7 CHTAIBI YASSIR 2005 ASAMIN 
8 DIDOUCH MOHAMED 2003 ASAMIN 

100 m TRIAL, FILLES JUNIOR C

100 m TRIAL, FILLES JUNIOR B

100 m TRIAL, FILLES SENIOR A

100 m TRIAL Garçon JUNIOR C

100 m TRIAL, Garçon-Junior B

100 m TRIAL, Garçon-SENIOR A




